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No. 450, A.]	 [Published July 27, 1957_

CHAPTER 418

AN ACT to repeal and recreate 108.05 (1) (schedule) (line 28) ; and
to create 108.05 (1) ( schedule) ( lines 29 to 30) of the statutes,
relating to increasing maximum wage class for unemployment com-
pensation benefits.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. 108.05 (1) (schedule) (line 28) of the statutes is re-
pealed and recreated to read:

	

108.05 (1)	 SCHEDULE
Line Average Weekly Wage Class 	 Weekly Benefit Rate
28. $70.01 to 72.00 _______________________ 	 $36

SECTION 2. 108.05 (1) (schedule) (lines 29 to 30) of the statutes
are created to read:

	

108.05 (1)	 SCHEDULE
Line Average Weekly Wage Class	 Weekly Benefit Rate
29. $72.01 to 74.00 _______________________	 $37
30. 74.01 or more _______________________	 38

SECTION 3. The changes effected by this act in section 108.05 (1) of
the statutes shall apply only to those benefit determinations, issued under
chapter 108 of the statutes, whose first benefit check is issued after that
calendar month which follows the month in which this act is officially
published.

Approved July 22, 1957.

Underscored, stricken, and vetoed text may not be searchable.
If you do not see text of the Act, SCROLL DOWN.


	57Act418.pdf 

